WIREMOLD®
WMFB Series Floor Boxes
n  �Single- and dual-gang boxes. Provides a wide variety of
either single- or dual-service capabilities to deliver power and
communication services to the point-of-use.
n  �Exclusive dual service capability in single-gang box.
Removable divider with single-gang box allows both power and
communication services in a single-gang box. Eliminates the

		  device, and brass cover with two
		  screw plugs.
WMFB Series Wood Floor Box Ordering Information
NOTE:	 For hole cut dimensions, see
installation instructions sheet.
NOTE:	 For hole cut dimensions, see
installation instructions sheet.
	 Catalog No./Item	 Description/Specifications
	 WMFB2DR2N	 Dual-Gang Floor Box
		  Assembly – Includes dual-gang
		  box, two 15A, 125V tamper-resistant
		  duplex receptacles, and nickel cover
		  with four screw plugs.
	 WMFB1KS2B	 Single-Gang Floor Box
		  Assembly – Includes single-gang
		  box, device plate with two openings
		  for communication devices,
		  and brass cover with one
		  screw plug.
	 WMFB1KS2N	 Single-Gang Floor Box
		  Assembly – Includes single-gang
		  box, device plate with two openings
		  for communication devices,
		  and nickel cover with one
		  screw plug.
	 Catalog No./Item	 Description/Specifications
	 LEGFB1DRB	 Single-Gang Floor Box
		  Assembly – Includes single-gang
		  box, one 15A, 125V tamper-resistant
		  single receptacle, and brass cover
		  with one screw plug.
	 WMFB1SRN	 Single-Gang Floor Box
		  Assembly – Includes single-gang
		  box, one 15A, 125V tamper-resistant
		  single receptacle, and nickel cover
		  with one screw plug.
	 WMFB2DR2B	 Dual-Gang Floor Box
		  Assembly – Includes dual-gang
		  box, two 15A, 125V tamper-resistant